
Sl.No. Bus stop        
Morning 

Time
Sl.No. Bus stop        

Morning 

Time

1 Paadivattom 6.45 1 Mulavukad North 7.01

2 Aalumchodu/POC 6.47 2 Mulavukad, Tower Lane 7.02

3 Vennala 6.49 3 Mulavukad, Karthiyani Temple 7.03

4 Ponnurunni East 7.3 4 Mulavukad, St. Antony's Ch 7.05

5 Chalikkavattam 7.09 5
Mulavukad, Keraleswarapuram 

Temple
7.06

6 Chalikkavattam Dhanya Jn 7.11 6 Mulavukad, Sisly Jetty 7.07

7 Palarivattom Pipe Line 7.15 7
Mulavukad, North, Stella Marys 

Monestry
7.09

8 Palarivattom Metro 7.17 8 Mulavukad North, Military camp 7.11

9 Mamangalam 7.18 9 Mulavukad, Sevens Nagar 7.14

10 Chakkaraparumbu/Tammanam 7.19 10
Mulavukad, Our Lady of Mercy 

Church
7.15

11 Edapally St. George 7.2 11 Mulavukad Anglo Indian School 7.16

12 Ponevahi, Indian super gas 7.21 12 Mulavukad, ALP School 7.17

13 Ponekkara Vyazha Chanda 7.23 13 Mulavukad, Hospital road 7.19

14 Ponekkara Church 7.24 14 Mulavukad, Kristuraja Chapel 7.21

15 Ponekkara Campion School 7.25 15 Ponnarimangalam Rail 7.21

16 Ponekkara Manimala Cross Rd 7.25 16
Ponnarimangalam Panchyath 

Jetty
7.22

17 Ponekkara Abad Flat 7.26 17
Ponnarimangalam St Anns 

Convent
7.23

18 Punnackal 7.26 18
Ponnarimangalam St Marys 

Church
7.24

19 Puthukkalavattom 7.26 19 Ponjikkara 7.26

20 Perandoor 7.26 20 Bolgatty, St. Sebastians Ch 7.27

21 Elamakkara Federal Bank 7.29 21 Bolgatty, Signal 7.31

22 Elamakkara, Swamipady 7.3 22 Vallarpadam Church 7.35

23 Elamakkara, Keerthi Nagar 7.32 23 Vallapadam  UCO Bank 7.37

24 Elamakkara, Thannikkal 7.33 24 Queens Way 7.42

25 Vishnupuram 7.35 25 Don Bosco 7.45

26 Pottakuzhi Choice Park 7.37

27 Pottakuzhi Little Flower Ch 7.39

28 Kattungal 7.4

29 Pachalam, KS Udayan Road 7.42

30 Toll gate Road 7.43

31 Karshaka Road 7.43

32 School Padi 7.44

33 Poojaa Apartment 7.44

34 Don Bosco 7.45

BUS NO. 1  BUS NO. 2  

DON BOSCO SSS, VADUTHALA

 Approximate Bus Schedule 2024-2025 


